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OPTIONS 
• Fiber: Corning Single Mode OS2 or Mul�mode 

OM1, OM3, OM4 
• Type: Simplex, Duplex, Mul�-Fiber 
• Jacket OD: 1.2mm, 1.6mm, 1.8mm, 2mm, 3mm 
• Jacket: Riser, Plenum, Indoor/Outdoor, Ruggedized 

Outdoor 
• Jacket Colors: Yellow, White, Black, Blue, Purple, 

Orange, Aqua 
• Simplex Connectors: FC, LC, SC, ST, FC/APC, SC/APC 
• Duplex Connectors: LC, SC, LC/APC, SC/APC 
• Mul�-Fiber: MPO/MTP, MPO/LC Breakout 

 
APPLICATIONS 
• Patch Panels, Switch to Switch 
• Enclosures, Pedestals, Cabinets 
• Splice Tray 

FIBER JUMPERS, PIGTAILS, & CABLE ASSEMBLIES  

OVERVIEW 

Plugin Op�cs provides the latest solu�ons for op�cal networking, including best in class fiber jumpers, fiber pigtails, and cable 
assemblies. Available in simplex, duplex, mul�-fiber, hybrid and pigtail configura�ons with industry standard fiber connectors 
supported. 
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ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED) 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

LC UPC PIGTAIL  

PLO-PT-OS2-3F-LCU-PVC 3 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

PLO-PT-OS2-5F-LCU-PVC 5 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

PLO-PT-OS2-10F-LCU-PVC 10 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

  

SC APC PIGTAIL  

PLO-PT-OS2-3F-SCU-PVC 3 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

PLO-PT-OS2-5F-SCU-PVC 5 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

PLO-PT-OS2-10F-SCU-PVC 10 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 0.9MM, PIGTAIL 

  

SIMPLEX LC UPC JUMPER  

PLO-FJ-OS2-3F-LCU-PVC 3 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-5F-LCU-PVC 5 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-10F-LCU-PVC 10 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-15F-LCU-PVC 15 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-20F-LCU-PVC 20 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

  

SIMPLEX SC APC JUMPER  

PLO-FJ-OS2-3F-SCU-PVC 3 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-5F-SCU-PVC 5 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-10F-SCU-PVC 10 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-15F-SCU-PVC 15 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FJ-OS2-20F-SCU-PVC 20 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, SIMPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

  

DUPLEX LC UPC JUMPER  

PLO-FD-OS2-3F-LCU-PVC 3 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-5F-LCU-PVC 5 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-10F-LCU-PVC 10 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-15F-LCU-PVC 15 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-20F-LCU-PVC 20 FOOT, LC-UPC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 
  

DUPLEX SC APC JUMPER  

PLO-FD-OS2-3F-SCU-PVC 3 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-5F-SCU-PVC 5 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-10F-SCU-PVC 10 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-15F-SCU-PVC 15 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 

PLO-FD-OS2-20F-SCU-PVC 20 FOOT, SC-APC SHORT BOOT, DUPLEX, OS2 S-MODE, PVC, 2MM 
NOTE: CABLE ASSEMBLIES CAN BE ORDERED IN VATIOUS CONFIGURATIONS. ABOVE IS A SMALL SAMPLING OF 
ASSEMBLIES THAT ARE AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION. 


